Pos Team Name

ins
8 Team S4F Tri Squad
9 Team Tri Sudbury Time For Tea

10 Team Young Brice & Old Matt

11 Team Light Blue Army

12 Team Wave Runners

13 Team Team Frogfish Il

14 Team Havering Dolphins

15 Team The Lengths We Go To To Eat Some Chips.

16 Team The Hutong

17 Team C&C

18 Team The Dreamcoats

19 Team McTimbers

20 Team MonTom

21 Team The Pages

22 Team Yeates

23 Team Chesham Icebergs 2

ich & John

29 Team Surrey Sailfish
30 Team Wimbledon Chasers

31 Team RECH

32 Team Spike & Digger

33 Team Turnpike Lane Swimmers
34 Team Training Buddies

35 Team Ancient Manatees

36 Team Diving Into The Deep End!
37 Team Pan

38 Team Fringford Swimmers

39 Team Team Sink And Swim

40 Team DS Sea Lions

41 Team Chesham Icebergs 3

42 Team Swale Tri Club Kate And Nigel
43 Team Chesham Icebergs 1

44 Team Let's Go For Dinner Instead
45 Team Groo And Gar

46 Team Wirral Wasters

47 Team G&T

48 Team Team Ironmate

49 Team Yorkies

50 Team It's In The Bag

57 Team The Icemen

Finish
Status.

Finshed
Finishod

Finished

Finished

Time
021458
022622

023608
023856
025907
030304
030653
030943
031118
031602
031728
031813
03:19:47
03:19:47
032048
032156

040421
040510
0s:1051
os:1159
os1252
041338
04:1429
04:16:40
os:1827
042044
02234
042537
042931
0s3257
04222
044703
050525
05:1325

Club

ottr

‘Start_Team Momber
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

ot
‘Grace Willams

OutTo Swim 15:25:17
‘Corpus ChistiColege Swim Team 152158 Cora
122811 Natalio Persson
12:3406
S4F Tri Squad 152317 Mustafa Saiin
TRISudbury 152327 Zara Mcloone
Lansdonne Club Swimming Team 152622 Bri
123059 Polyanna Baker
152540 Chistopher Mies
stsc 152618 Mike Bryor
Havering Dolphins Swim Ciub 153440 Victoria Green
152209 Heather Clarke
123535 Alexander Jenn
123318 Geline Dart
123623 Claire Capper
152307 Niall Mcfadden
123147 Tom Painter
Rushmoor Royals Swimming Club 123043 VicioriaPage
123613 Alce Ve
‘Ghesham loabergs 123326 Sian Harrison
‘Seaguls Swimming Club. 122938 Richard Mayo
‘South Axholme Sharks 122914 Richard Eke
123133 Emma Hendry
152551 Claire Madden
Beter 152253 Maria Padro
152613 James Taylor
123621 Sapna Sekhri
122837 Elaine Hui
122956 Paul Flannery.
123041 llana Rapaport Cirk
T Sprt Team 123632 rah Peachey
act 152224 Stuart Handi
152545 Wiliam Woolett
123224 Rebecca Pe
Bicester Tratrion Club 123146 Cynthia Reader
123601 Jule Beaurogard
123637 Nk Jastrzebski
123334 Kol Stone.
Swale TriClub 123251 Nigel Grifins
‘Chesham loabergs 123256 Judy Saunders
123600 Eleanor Jones
123216 Grant Stutton
090638 M
BomzTr 123416 Georgie Ardley
123309 Suzy Smith
123547 Ein Davies
123659 EmmyKi
122901 Thomas Bisson
123348 Emma Bal
123506 Rosaloen Plistow
123519 Sam Leslie
123851 Philppa Coates
123523 NeilBeime
123441

002537

1K_Toam Member
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

an Concr:
‘Grace Willams
Cora
Natale Persson

Mustafa Saiin
Zara Mcioone
Gareth Brice
Polyanna Baker
Christopher Hies.

‘Sapna Sekni
Elaine Hui

Paul Fiannery

Vlana Rapaport Clark

Alexander foeton

n
000013
0000:10

000143

T1_Team Member
Peter Dixon
Karsten Bach

1 o
Daniel Morgan
Simon A

Sam Dale

Darten Simpson
Natale Mclaren
Watthew Sutton
Polyanna Baker
Louise Wissing Smith

Garoine Woollett
Rebecea Pags
Martin Reader
Steven Moreno
Rachel Phang
Fiona Barton
Kate Wilams
‘Camilla Lennon

%
00:12:30
00:15:06

00:14:41
00:1530
00:17.07
00:17:39
00:17:17
01712
01732
002058
00:1901
00:19:11
00:17:55
00:17:38
00:19:45
00:18:44
00:1909
00:1725
002030
001907
001938
001928
002007
002805
002317
002202
02220
02227
002158
002228
002045
002018
002421
002211
00:19:59
00:1724
002109
02141
002353
02141
002324
002308
002559
002542
002323
002355
002500
002954
02132
002333
002217
002601
02822
002200
002931
002559

2K Team Member
Peter Dixon
Karsten Bach

Moore
Daniel Morgan
Simon A

Sam Dale

Darren Simpson
Natale Mclaren
Watthew Sutton
Polyanna Baker
Louise Wissing Smith

Garoine Woollett
Rebecea Pags
Martin Reader
Steven Moreno
Rachel Phang
Fiona Barton
Kate Wilams
‘Camilla Lennon

T2.6UN
002635
002545

003032
003115
003450
003550
003603
003543
003716
00144
003830
003818
003718
003828
004025
004007
004020
03742
004100
004009
004251
004322
004332
00614
004458
004253
004232
004308
004436
004621
004621
004734
004936
004513
004827
003610
004745
004550
004628
004535
004652
004955
005224
005031
0048:15
004940
004905
005444
005045
004945
0045:16
005345
005400
004431
005556
005404

000043

T2_Team Member
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

ot
‘Grace Willams
Cora

Natale Persson

Mustafa Saiin
Zara Mcioone
Gareth Brice
Polyanna Baker
Christopher Hies.

Thomas Bissan
Nina Pascall
Rosaloen Plistow

Philippa Coates
Nei Beime
i loaton

3 GUN

004045
004216

00551
0046:45
005208
005333
005438
005449
005655
ot0249
005739
005808
005648
005840
010037
005954
010003
005738
ot0052
otot48
010604
o106:56
otos47
oto23z
010356
010339
010308
otosz
oto7:33
010948
ot:1143
010835
01:1305
ot822
ot09:44
oto317
ot:1230
otoez
o186
ot8a
o1:1028
o1:1459
o1:16:57
ot:1427
o1:1348
ot:1427
ot:1137
o1:19:48
o1:1925
o1:1538
o1:13:48
o1:1805
ot:181
otoz:11
12150
or2413



Pos Team Name

3K_Team Member
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

£
000014

T3_Team Member
Peter Dixon
Karsten Bach

4k_Team Member
Peter Dixon
Karsten Bach

13
000011
0000:13

T4 _Team Momber
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

S_GUN
o107:38
o1:11:50

001353
00:13:49

5k_Team Member
Christopher Morgan
Kairin Hoider

T5_GUN
oto7s2
01:1205

s
000013
000011

T5_Team Member
Peter Dixon
Karsten Bach

00:12:40
00:15:14

ins
8 Team S4F Tri Squad
9 Team Tri Sudbury Time For Tea

10 Team Young Brice & Old Matt

11 Team Light Blue Army

12 Team Wave Runners

13 Team Team Frogfish Il

14 Team Havering Dolphins

15 Team The Lengths We Go To To Eat Some Chips.

16 Team The Hutong

17 Team C&C

18 Team The Dreamcoats

19 Team McTimbers

20 Team MonTom

21 Team The Pages

22 Team Yeates

23 Team Chesham Icebergs 2

ich & John

29 Team Surrey Sailfish
30 Team Wimbledon Chasers

31 Team RECH

32 Team Spike & Digger

33 Team Turnpike Lane Swimmers
34 Team Training Buddies

35 Team Ancient Manatees

36 Team Diving Into The Deep End!
37 Team Pan

38 Team Fringford Swimmers

39 Team Team Sink And Swim

40 Team DS Sea Lions

41 Team Chesham Icebergs 3

42 Team Swale Tri Club Kate And Nigel
43 Team Chesham Icebergs 1

44 Team Let's Go For Dinner Instead
45 Team Groo And Gar

46 Team Wirral Wasters

47 Team G&T

48 Team Team Ironmate

49 Team Yorkies

50 Team It's In The Bag

57 Team The Icemen

Race No 3«
9044 001410
9046 00:1325
9001 001518
9045 001531
9053 001707
9077 00174
9074 001834
9076 001908
9012 00193
9065 002105
9005 001908
9050 001949
9003 001929
9048 0020:11
9031 00202
9015 001945
9009 001943
9052 001955
9066 001951
9061 002136
9021 o0z312
9017 002334
9058 002215
9057 00168
9068 001858
9007 002045
9051 00203
9011 002104
9023 002257
9055 002324
9059 002521
9062 002101
9010 002328
9049 002308
9006 002117
9071 o0z707
9069 002444
9020 002321
9067 002147
9018 00223
9072 002334
9013 002504
9035 002432
9070 002355
9033 002530
9022 002447
9073 002231
9034 002501
9026 00283
9056 002552
9019 002829
9027 002419
9028 002410
9025 002240
9029 002553
9024 003008

ot
‘Grace Willams
Cora

Natale Persson

Mustafa Saiin
Zara Mcioone
Gareth Brice
Polyanna Baker
Christopher Hies.

Thomas Bisson
Nina Pascall
Rosaloen Plistow

Philippa Coates
Nei Beime
i loaton

12447

000033

Daniel Morgan
Simon A
Sam Dale

Darten Simpson
Natale Mclaren
Watthew Sutton
Ruben Alonso

‘Grace Willams
Simon A
Sam Dale

Darten Simpson
Natale Mclaren
Watthew Sutton
Ruben Alonso

“Tim Forward
Emily Rowell

“Tim Forward
Emily Rowell

Watt Hinton Matt Hinton
Cecle Roqued Cecle Rogued
Wikacla Ming Wikacla Ming
Andi Timber Andi Timber
Laura Montgomery Laura Montgomery
an Page Dan Page
arry Yeates Harry Yeates
Jacqueline Wells Jacqueline Wells
John Vin John Vin
Diane Eke. Diane Eke.
Sarah Hendry Sarah Hendry
Trevor Lee: Trevor Lee
Victor Fenes Victor Fenes
o0 F o0 F

Dave Dowham

Dave Dowham

Deboran Miton

Alexander foeton

ots221

002734

Deboran Miton

Aexander loeton

ots254

000033

‘Grace Willams
Cora
Natale Persson

Mustafa Saiin
Zara Mcioone
Gareth Brice
Ruben Alonso
Christopher Hies.

Thomas Bisson
Emma Baley.
Rosaloen Plistow

Philippa Coates
Nei Beime
i loaton

022527

003233

‘Grace Willams
Natale Persson

Mustafa Saiin
Zara Mcioone
Gareth Brce
Ruben Alonso
Christopher Hies.

Thomas Bisson
Emma Baley.
Rosaleen Plistow

Philippa Coates
Nei Beime
i loaton

022557

000029

Daniel Morgan
Simon A
Sam Dale

Darten Simpson
Natale Mclaren
Watthew Sutton
Polyanna Baker
Louise Wissing Smith

Alexander Galimberti
Cele Roqus

Wikacla Ming

Andi Timber

Laura Montgomery
Dan Page

Harry Yeates
Jacqueline Wells

Alexander Ioeton

025513

002916



Pos Team Name Race No 6k_Team Member T6_GUN T6 T6_Team Member T GUN Tk 7k_Team Member TI_GUN T7 T7_Team Member Bk GUN 8k 8k_Team Member T8_GUN T8 T8_Team Member 9 GUN 9k 9k_Team Member

1 Team Dream Team 9044 Potor Dixon 012044 0000:11 _Christopher Morgan ___01:34:44_00:13:59_Christopher Morgan ____01:34:58_00:00:14_ Peter Dixon 01:47:43_00:12:44_Potor Dixon 0147:54_0000:11 _Christopher Morgan __ 0201:44_00:13:49_Christopher Morgan
2 Team Just Furious Karsten Bach Bach ___01:27: 12 Katrin Hoider o 1345 Katrin Heider 01:41:30 _00:00:10_ Karsten Bach Bach ___01:56:42_00:15:12_ Karsten Bach Bach 01 13 Katrin Hoider 02:10:45 _00:13:50_ Karin Heider
2 v 1 4 [ 2 nor 4 o
4 Team Dan Is Cool 9001 Daniel Morgan 013238 0000:12  Grace Willams. 01:48:19 00:15:40  Grace Willams. 01:48:30 000011 Daniel Morgan 020353 001522 Grace Willams. 020415 0000:22 Grace Willams. 02:19:44 00:1529  Grace Willams.
5 Team Corpus Christi B 9045 Simon Attwood 013418 0000:11  Cora Olpe 0115027 001608 Cora Olpe 015038 0000:11  Simon Attwood 020609 00:15:31  Simon Attwood 020620 0000:10 Cora Olpe 022239 00:16:19 Cora Olpe
6 Team Sam And Nat 9053 Sam Dale 014753 000025 Natali Persson 0205115 00:17:21  Natalie Persson 020543 000028 Sam Dale 022302 00:17:18  Sam Dale 022321 0000:19  Natali Persson 024050 00:17:29  Natali Persson
7 Team The DS Dolphins 9077 014307 000014 0207:17 001809 020733 0000:16 022557 001823 022613 000015 024405 00:17:52
8 Team S4F Tri Squad 9074 Darren Simpson 014335 0000:12  Mustafa Saii 020921 00:19:44  Mustafa Sail 020937 000016 Darren Simpson 022730 00:17:52  Darren Simpson 022745 000015 Mustafa Saii 024815 002029 Mustafa Sail
9 Team Tri Sudbury Time For Tea 9076 Natali iclaren 015104 0000:12  Zara Mcloone 021140 002036 Zara Mcloone 021153 0000:12  Natalie Molaren 022954 00:1800  Natalie Molaren 023007 0000:12  Zara Mcloone 025101 002054 Zara Mcloone
10 Team Young Brice & Old Matt 9012 Matthew Suto 015351 0000:16  Gareth Brce. 021114 00:17:22  Matthew Suto 021417 000303 Matthew Sution 023231 001813 Matthew Sution 023245 0000:14  Gareth Brce. 025045 001800 Matthew Sution
11 Team Light Blue Army 9065 Polyanna Baker 0115856 000020 Polyanna Baker 021922 002026 Pollyanna Baker 02:19:45 000023 Ruben Alonso 023630 00:16:44  Ruben Alonso 023737 000106 Ruben Alonso 025527 00:17:50  Ruben Alonso
12 Team Wave Runners. 9005 LovseWissing Smith 0115725 0000:18  Christopher Mies. 021629 00:19:04  Christopher Mies. 021657 000027 LouseWissingSmith 023655 001957 LouiseWissing Smith 023707 00:00:12  hrisopher Mies 025657 00:19:49  Christopher Mies.
13 Team Team Frogfish Il 9050 Tim Forward 0115822 0000:18  Mike Bryon 021833 0020:11  Mike Bryon 021851 0000:17 Tim Foward 023816 001925 Tim Foward 023835 0000:19  Mike Bryon 025829 001954 Mike By
14 Team Havering Dolphins. 9003 Emily Rowell 01:56:19 000028 Victoria Green 02:17:19 0020:59  Victoria Green 021743 000024 Emiy Rowell 023754 0020:11  Emly Rowell 023823 000028 Victoria Green 025924 002101 Victoria Green
15 Team The Lengths We Go To To Eat Some Chips. 9048 MattHinton 0115658 0000:11  Heather Cirke 021822 002124 Heather Cirke 021835 0000:12  Mat Hinton 0237:32 001857 Mat Hinton 023743 0000:11  Heather Cirke 025953 0022110 Heather Cirke
16 Team The Hutong 9031  Aoxander Galimberii 020158 000021 Alexander Jenn 022145 001947 Alexander Jenn 022203 0000:17 Aloxander Galimberi  0240:47 00:18:43  Aloxander Galmberl 024101 00:00:14  Alexander Jenn 030111 002009 Alexander Jenn
17 Team C&C 9015 Cecie Rogued 0200:10 0000:31 Caline Darby 022133 002122 Caline Darby 022154 000021 Cecie Roqued 024116 001921 Cecle Roqued 024128 0000:12  Caline Darby 030235 002106 Celine Darby
18 Team The Dreamcoats 9009 Mikela Ming 020025 000026 Claire Capper 022039 0020:13  Caire Capper 022106 000027 Mikaela Ming 024116 002009 Mikaela Ming 024136 000020 Claire Capper 030207 002031 Claire Capper
19 Team McTimbers 9052 AndiTimbers 0115653 0000:15  Niall Mcladden 022025 002332 Niall Mcladden 022043 0000:17  Andi Timbers 023951 001908 AndiTimbers 024009 0000:18  Andi Timbers 030442 002432 Niall Mcladden
20 Team MonTom 9066  LauaMonigomery 020452 000035 Tom Painer 022501 002008 Tom Painter 022530 000029 LawaMontgomery 024813 002242 LawaMonigomery 024537 00:0024 TomPainter 030848 0020:10 Tom Painter
21 Team The Pages 9061  DanPage 020605 000033 Victora Page 022851 002245 Victora Page 022912 000021 DanPage 025007 002054 Dan Page 025031 000024 Victora Page 031338 002306 Victora Page
22 Team Yeates. 9021 Hary Yeates 021122 000057 Ao Yeates 023459 002337 Ale Yeates 023515 000016 Harry Yeates 025519 002003 Harry Yeates 025533 000020 Ale Yeates 031938 002358 Ale Yeates
23 Team Chesham Icebergs 2 9017 Jacauelne Wels 021257 0000:32  Sian Harrison 023734 002437 Sian Harrison 023824 0000:49  Jacqueline Wells 025838 0020:13  Jacqueline Wells 025909 0000:31  Sian Harrison 032340 002431 Sian Harrison
24 Team Rich & John 9058 John Vinycomb. 021253 000021 Richard Mayo 023552 002258 Richard Mayo 023621 000029 John Vinycomd 025855 002233 John Vinyomd 0259:18 000023 Richard Mayo 032258 002340 Richard Mayo
9057 Diane Exe 021658 000035 Richard Eke 023236 001537 Richard Eke 023307 000031 Diane Eke 030212 002904 Diane Eke 030303 0000:50 Richard Eke 031837 001534 Richard Eke
9068 Sarah Hendry. 021630 0000:3 Emma Hendry 023545 00:19:15  Emma Hendry 023733 000153 Sarah Hendry 030138 002358 Sarah Hendry 030259 000120 Emma Hendry 032201 001901 Emma Hendry
9007 TrevorLee 021241 000026 Clare Madden 023455 0022114 Clare Madden 023516 000020 Trevor Lee 025934 002417 Trevor Lee 025959 000025 Clare Madden 032341 002342 Clare Madden
9051 Victor Fenes 021545 0000:13  Maria Padro 023806 002219 Maria Padro 023818 0000:12  Victor Fenes 030308 002450 Victor Fenes 030325 0000:16  Maria Padro 032537 0022111 Maria Padro
9011 ZoeF 021442 0000:14 James Taylor 023701 0022119 James Taylor 023727 000028 ZoeF 030245 002518 ZooF 030303 0000:17  James Taylor 032531 002227 James Taylor
9023 Gemma Hardy 02185 0000:18  Sapna Sekhi 024123 002228 Sapna Sekni 024142 0000:18  Gemma Hardy 030607 002425 Gemma Hardy 030624 0000:17  Sapna Sekhi 032900 002236 Sapna Sekni
31 Team RECH 9055 Rebecca Chong 021856 000024 Eisine Hul 024410 002514 Eiine Hul 024427 0000:16 Rebecca Chong 0306114 002146 Rebecca Chong 030631 0000:17  Esine Hul 033140 002508 Esine Hul
32 Team Spike & Digger 9059 Dave Downham 022014 0000:27 Paul Flanne 024604 002550 Paul Flanne 024633 000028 Dave Downham 030733 002105 Dave Downham 030759 000020 Paul Famnery 033542 002742 Paul Flamnery
33 Team Turnpike Lane Swimmers. 9062 Pippa Tregant 0218:17 000022 llanaRapaportClark 024438 002621 llanaRapaport Clark 024512 00:0033  Pippa Tredant 030703 002151 Pippa Tredant 030733 000029 Pippa Tredant 0329:41 002208 Pippa Tredant
34 Team Training Buddies 9010 Sarah Peachey 022403 000021 Daborah Miton 0246:42 002239 Daborah Miton 0247:11 000028 Daborah Miton 031046 0023:34  Daborah Miton 031100 0000:14  Sarah Peachey 0335:12 002411 Sarah Peachey
35 Team Ancient Manatees 9049 Paul Barnwell 021930 0000:11  Stuart Handiey 024345 002415 Stuart Handiey 024359 0000:13  Paul Barnwell 030851 002452 Paul Barnwall 030903 0000:11  Stuart Handley 033355 002455 Stuart Handiey
36 Team Diving Into The Deep End! 9006 Wiiam Woollet 022511 000027 Garoine Woollett 024655 002143 Caroine Woollett 024734 000038 Caroine Woollett 030949 002215 Caroine Woollett 03:10:45  0000:56  Willam Woollet 033739 002653 Willam Woollet
37 Team Parry 9071 Harry Abbott 022109 000039 Rebocca Page 023840 00:17:30  Rebecca Page 0239:17 000037 Harry Abbott 030955 003037 Hary Abbott 031035 0000:40  Rebocca Page 0327:14 001639 Rebocca Page
38 Team Fringford Swimmers 9069 Martin Reader 022201 000028 Cyninia Reader 024828 002626 Cyniia Reader 024902 0000:34  Martin Reader 03:10:1 002116 Martin Reader 03:10:47 000028 Cyninia Reader 033800 0027:12  Cynitia Reader
39 Team Team Sink And Swim 9020 Steven Moreno 022508 000501 Julle Beauregard 024908 002359 Julle Beauregard 025055 000145 Steven Moreno 031408 002313 Steven Moreno 031502 0000:53  Julle Beauregard 034008 002504 Julle Beauregard
40 Team DS Sea Lions 9067  Rachel Phang 022251 000029 Nick Jastrzebski 024525 002233 Nick Jastrzebski 024542 0000:16  Rachel Phang 031259 002716 Rachel Phang 031329 000030 Nick Jastrzebski 0337:12 002343 Nick Jastrzebski
41 Team Chesham Icebergs 3 9018 Fiona Barton 022525 000316 Kelly Stone 024856 002330 Kelly Stone 024920 000023 Fiona Barton 031424 002504 Fiona Barton 031507 0000:42  Kelly Stone 033825 002317 Kelly Stone
42 Team Swale Tri Club Kate And Nigel 9072 Kato Wilams 022529 0000:14  Nigel Grfins. 025145 002616 Nigel Grfins. 025159 0000:13  Kate Willams, 03:17:55 002555 Kate Willams, 031809 0000:14  Nigel Grfins. 034555 002745 Nigel Grfins.
43 Team Chesham Icebergs 1 9013 Camila Lennon 022907 000028 Judy Saunders 025414 002506 Judy Saunders 025438 000023 Camila Lennon 03:19:45 002506 Camila Lennon 032012 0000:27 Judy Saunders 034608 002556 Judy Saunders
44 Team Let's Go For Dinner Instead 9035 Doug Jones. 0236:40 0000:3  Doug Jones. 030058 0024:17 Doug Jones. 030143 0000:45 Doug Jones. 032522 002339 Doug Jones. 032624 000101 Doug Jones. 034927 002302 Doug Jones.
45 Team Groo And Gar 9070 Gary Boton 023137 0000:18  Grant Strution 025609 002432 Grant Strution 025633 000028 Gary Bolton 032218 002541 Gary Bolton 032236 0000:16  Grant Stution 034645 002408 Grant Strution
46 Team Wirral Wasters 9033 Mike Cockbum 022955 000021 Evan Moore 025540 002545 Evan Moore 025602 000021 Mike Cockbur 032225 002623 Mike Cockbum 032238 0000:13 Evan Moore 034700 002422 Evan Moore
47 Team G&T 9022 Tina Soutngate 023042 0000:19  George Ardey 025622 002539 George Ardey. 025645 000023 Tina Soutngate 032231 002545 Tina Soutngate 032308 000034 Georgle Ardey 034909 002602 George Ardey.
48 Team Team Ironmate 9073 Clare Kieanthous 023223 000023 Suzy Smith 025604 002340 Suzy Smith 025631 000027 Clare Kleantious 032416 002744 Glare Kieanthous 032442 000026 Suzy Sith 035024 002542 Suzy Smith
49 Team Yorkies 9034 JohnDoe 0236:10 000117 Erin Davies 030213 002602 Erin Davies 030246 000033 John Doe 032709 002422 John Doe 032806 000057 Erin Davies 035435 002628 Erin Davies
50 Team It's In The Bag 9026 James Comall 023433 000026 EmmyKit 030442 003008 EmmyKit 030511 000029 James Comall 032801 002249 James Comall 032833 000032 EmmyKit 035907 003033 EmmyK
9056 Daryl Povis 023459 000015 Thomas Bisson 030247 002748 Thomas Bisson 030258 0000:10  Darryl Pows 032932 002634 Darryl Pows 032943 0000:10 Thomas Bisson 035825 002842 Thomas Bisson
9019 Emma Baiey 023230 000023 Nina Pascal 030218 002948 Nina Pascall 030238 000020 Nina Pascall 033256 0030:17 Nina Pascall 033320 000024 Emma Bailey 035705 002344 Emma Bailey
9027 Juta Kestelman 024117 000027 RosleonPlaistow 030635 002518 RosaleonPlaisiow 030658 00:0022 JuliaKestelman 033623 002925 Jula Kestelman 033702 000038 RosaleonPlaistow 040302 002600 Rosaleen Plaisiow
9028 Vick Holand 024517 000023 Sam Losie 031134 0026:17  Sam Losiie 031154 0000:19  Viek Holand 034336 003142 Vick Holand 034401 000024 Sam Losic 041036 002635 Sam Losie
9025 Phiippa Coates 023444 000031 Bob Coates 031535 004051 Bob Coates 03:16:10 000033 Phippa Coates 033952 002342 Phippa Coates 034021 000028 Phippa Coates 040453 002431 Phippa Coates

9029 Ciare Bates 025624 000039 Neil Beime 032522 002857 Neil Beime 032559 0000:37 Claire Bates 035902 003302 Claire Bates 035944 0000:41  Neil Beime 043054 003110 Neil Beime
57 Team The Icemen 9024 Alexander locton 025544 000031 lan leston 032958 003413 lan loston 033029 0000:31  Alexander loeton 040252 003222 Alexander loeton 040322 000029 lan leston 044108 003745 lan loston



Pos Team Name Race NO T9.GUN T T ToamMomber  f0KGUN 10k 10k TeamMomber  FinshGUN Finsh  Finish TeamMombor  RaceDay EstTime

1 Team Dream Team 9044 020158 000013 _Peer Dixon 02:14:54__ 00:12:56_Peer Dixon 021458000003 _Peter Dixon Sun 0230
2 Team Not Fast Just Furious 9046 02:10:58_00:00-11_Karsten Bach Bach 00:15.21_Karsten Bach Bach 022622 000002 _Katrn Heider Sun 0245
4 Team Dan Is Cool 9001 021955 00:00:10 Daniel Morgan 023502 00:16:07 Daniel Morgan 023608 00:0005 Daniel Morgan sat or:40
5 Team Corpus Christi B 9045 022251 000012 Simon Attwood 023853 00:601  Simon Attwood 02385 000003 Cora Obe Sun 0245
6 Team Sam And Nat 9053 024115 000024 SamDale 025659 00:17:44  Sam Dale 025907 000007 Sam Dale Sun 0330
7 Team The DS Dolphins. 9077 024418 000012 030300 00:18:42 030304 000004 Sun 0400
8 Team S4F Tri Squad 9074 024832 000017 Darren Simpson 030649 00:18:16 Darren Simpson 030653 000003 Daren Simpson Sun 0330
9 Team Tri Sudbury Time For Tea 9076 025112 000010 Natale Molaren 030940 00:1828  Natale Molaren 030943 000003 Natalie Molaren Sun 0255
10 Team Young Brice & Old Matt 9012 025253 000207 Matiew Suton 031108 001815 Matew Suton 031118 000009  Matihew Sutton sat 0330
11 Team Light Blue Army 9065 025540 000013 Polyanna Baker 031558 002018 Polyanna Baker 031602 000003 Polyanna Baker Sun 0430
12 Team Wave Runners 9005 026714 000017 LouseWissingSmith 031721 002006 LouseWissngSmitr 031726 000005 Ghisiopher Mies sat 0310
13 Team Team Frogfish Il 9050 025847 000017 Tim Foward 031808 00:1921 T Foward 031813 000004 Mike Bryon Sun 0310
14 Team Havering Dolphins 9003 025949 000024 EmiyRowel 031939 00:19:49  Emily Rowell 031947 000008 Victoria Green sat 0300
15 Team The Lengths We Go To To Eat Some Chips... 9048 030004 000011 Mattinton 031944 00:1939  Matt Hinton 031947 000003 Heather Clarke Sun 0305
16 Team The Hutong 9031 030125 000014 Aexander Galimberii 032025 001900 Alesander Jemn 032046 000020  Alesander Galmoert sat 0400
17 Team C&C 9015 03025 000017 Cecile Rogued 032151 001858 Cecile Roqued 032156 000005 Gecie Roaued sat 0400
18 Team The Dreamcoats 9009 030224 000016 MikaclaMing 032234 002009 Giaie Capper 032241 000007 Mikacla Ming sat 0340
19 Team McTimbers 9052 030456 000014 Andi Timbers 032631 00:1935  Andi Timbers 032635 000003 Andi Timbers Sun 0330
20 Team MonTom 9066 030918 000030 LauaMongomery 033251 002332 LawaMongomey 033286 000005 LauaMonigomery Sun 0345
21 Team The Pages 9061 031356 0000:17 DanPage 033503 002107 Dan Page 033509 000005 DanPage Sun 0400
22 Team Yeates 9021 031955 000017 Hary Yeates 033947 001951 Hary Yeates 033953 000006 Ale Yeates sat 0400
23 Team Chesham Icebergs 2 9017 032421 000041 Jacaueline Wells 034424 002002 Jacaueline Wells 034431 000007 Jacqueline Wells sat 0400
24 Te ich & John 9058 032317 000018 Jotn Viny 034632 002315 John Vi 034639 000006 John Vi Sun 0400
25 Team Dora & Son 9057 031918 000041 Diane Eke 034901 002943 Diane Eke 034918 000016 Diane Eke Sun o4
26 Team ES Swim 9068 032304 000103 Sarah Hendry 034720 002415 Sarah Hendry 034956 000235 Sorah Hendry Sun 0500
27 Team The MadLee's 9007 032403 000022 Trevorlee 035025 002621 TrevorLee 035032 000006 Claire Madden sat 0320
28 Team Matarucs. 9051 032550 000013 Victor Fenes 035059 002508 Victor Fenes 035102 000003 Maria Padro Sun 0330
29 Team Surrey Sailfish 9011 032547 000016 ZooF 035059 002511 ZoeF 035104 000004 ZooF sat 0330
30 Team Wimbledon Chasers 9023 032922 000021 Gomma Hardy 035342 002619 Gemma Hardy 035345 000004 GemmaHardy sat 0425
31 Team RECH 9055 033153 000013 Rebecca Chong 035625 002231 Rebecca Chong 035428 000003 Rebecca Chong Sun 0345
32 Team Spike & Digger 9059 033603 000021 Dave Downham 035707 002103 Dave Downham 035712 000005 Dave Downham Sun 0400
33 Team Turn 9062 033027 000045 llanaRapaporiClark 035618 002751 llanaRapaporiClark 035822 000003 llana Rapaport Cark Sun 0400

9010 033533 000020 Deboran Miton 035904 002330 Deboran Miton 035912 000008 Sarah Peachey sat 0340

9049 033411 000012 Paul Bamwell 035943 002532 Paul Barnwell 035945 000003 Paul Barwell Sun 0320
36 Team Diving Into The Deep End! 9006 033804 000025 Caroline Woolet 035943 002138 Caroine Woollett 035949 000006 Caroline Woalitt sat 0330
37 Team Parry 9071 032738 000024 Hary Abbott 035649 003210 Hary Abbott 040018 000028 Hary Abbolt Sun 0500
38 Team Fringford Swimmers 9069 033831 000031 Martin Reader 040132 002301 Martn Reader 040144 000011 Marin Reader Sun 0500
39 Team Team Sink And Swim 9020 034030 000023 Steven Moreno 040357 002327 Steven Moreno 040607 000009 Steven Moreno sat 0400
40 Team DS Sea Lions 9067 033723 000016 Rachel Phang 040415 002646 Rachel Phang 040621 000005 Nk Jastzebski Sun 0400
41 Team Chesham Icebergs 3 9018 033847 000022 Fiona Barion 040504 0026:16 Fiona Baron 040510 000005 Fiona Barton sat 0400
42 Team Swale Tri Club Kate And Nigel 9072 034508 000013 Kalo Wiliams 041047 002438 Kale Wiliams 041051 000004 Kate Wilams Sun 0400
43 Team Chesham Icebergs 1 9013 034631 000023 Gamila Lennon 041153 002521 Gamila Lennon 041158 000005 Judy Saunders sat 0355
44 Team Let's Go For Dinner Instead 9035 035028 000101 Doug Jones 041245 0022116 Doug dones 041252 000006 Eleanor Jones sat 0600
45 Team Groo And Gar 9070 034712 000027 Gary Bofon 041331 0026:18  Gary Bolton 041338 000006 Gary Bolon Sun 0500
46 Team Wirral Wasters 9033 034727 000026 Mike Cockoum 041425 002658 Mike Cockbum 041629 000004 Evan Moore sat 0500
47 Team G&T 9022 034930 000021 Tina Southgale 041630 002659 Tina Southgale 041640 000010 Georgie Ardley sat 0405
48 Team Team Ironmate 9073 035048 000023 Gare Kieantnous 041813 002724 Clare Kieanthous 041827 000014 Clare Keanthous Sun 0500
49 Team Yorkies 9034 035513 000038 John Dos 041920 002406 John Dos 042044 000123 Jon Doe sat 0230
50 Team It's In The Bag 9026 035928 000020 James Comall 042208 002241 EmmyKit 042234 000024 James Comal sat 0500

9056 035838 0000:12 DamylPows 042534 002656 Damyl Powis 042537 000002 Thomas Bisson Sun 0400

9019 035728 000022 Nina Pascall 042852 003124 Nina Pascall 042931 000039 Nina Pascall sat 0400

9027 040328 000025 Jula Kestelman 043250 002921 Julia Kestelman 043257 000006 Rosaleen Plaistow sat 0500

9028 041058 000023 VickiHoland 044212 003112 Sam Lesie 044222 000010 SamLeslie sat 0500

9025 040521 000028 Bob Coates 044556 004134 Bob Coates 044703 000007 Bob Coates sat 0500

9029 043126 000031 Caie Bates 050516 003349 Claie Bates, 050525 000009 NeilBeime sat 0500

57 Team The Icemen 9024 044125 0000:17 Aloxander locton 051316 00:31:49  Alexander ceton 051325 000008 Alexander ceton sat 0320



